
2020-2021 
Substitute Teacher 

NCSSA PAY SCHEDULE 

Period Covered Day Paid Pay Date # 

Days 
Notes 

1st day school - August 28, 2020 Friday 9/11/2020 varies various pay periods for districts - 1st pay 

August 31 - September 11, 2020 Friday 9/25/2020 10 
 

September 14 - September 25, 2020 Friday 10/9/2020 10 
 

September 28 - October 9, 2020 Friday 10/23/2020 15 
 

October 12 - October 23, 2020 Friday 11/6/2020 10 
 

October 26 - November 6, 2020 Friday 11/20/2020 10 
 

November 9 - November 20, 2020 Friday 12/4/2020 10 
 

November 23 - December 4, 2020 Friday 12/18/2020 8 
 

December 7 - December 18, 2020 Friday 1/8/2021 10 3 weeks from last pay*** 

December 21 - January 8, 2021 Friday 1/22/2021 varies  
 

January 11 - January 22, 2021 Friday 2/5/2021 10 
 

January 25 - February 5, 2021 Friday 2/19/2021 10 
 

February 8 - February 19, 2021 Friday 3/5/2021 10 
 

February 22 - March 5, 2021 Friday 3/19/2021 10 
 

March 8 - March 19, 2021 Friday 4/9/2021 10 3 weeks from last pay *** 

March 22 - April 9,  2021 Friday 4/23/2021 15 3 week pay period *** 

April 12 - April 23, 2021 Friday 5/7/2021 10 
 

April 26 - May 7, 2021 Friday 5/21/2021 10 
 



May 10 - May 21, 2021 Friday 6/11/2021 10 3 weeks from last pay *** 

May 24 - June 4 or last day of school Friday 6/25/2021 varies depends on last day of school 

   

Revised 4/15/20     *** 3 weeks between pays/and/or 3 week pay periods  

Educational Service Center of Northeast Ohio Betty Beach       216-901-4254 
6393 Oak Tree Blvd South Suite 300 
Independence, OH  44131 

     betty.beach@escneo.org 

Loren Cross        216-525-2517      loren.cross@escneo.org 

Leslie DeDauw  216-525-2518      leslie.dedauw@escneo.org 

FAX NUMBER  216-236-0801 


